
Visitor Information Centre
Cnr Philomel Street & Ross Road
Ph +500 22281
www.falklandislands.com

Public Amenities

Post O�ce & Philatelic Bureau

Phone Boxes

WiFi Hot Spots
(Only payable WiFi available, these
can be purchased from cafés,
restaurants and retail outlets)
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12th – 20th February
www.falklandislands.com/walking-festival
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ROSS ROAD WEST
ROSS ROAD EAST

6

8
7

10

11

12

 1 parkrun (parking) and start for Nature Trek - Cape Pembroke
 2 parkrun (start and �nish) 
 3 Surf Bay 
 4 Jetty Visitor Centre (JVC) carpark
 5 Lady Liz carpark
 6 Tumbledown carpark
 7 Public Jetty
 8 Infant & Junior School
 9 Eliza Cove (gate to Mile Pond)
 10 The Sun, at Battle Memorial
 11 Cape Pembroke Half Marathon (start)
 12 Cape Pembroke Half Marathon (�nish)
13   Yorke Bay parking
14   Gypsy Cove carpark
15   Cape Pembroke carpark
16   Museum
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TO SURF BAY, GYPSY COVE, YORKE BAY
LADY LIZ &  CAPE PEMBROKE
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